PENGUMUMAN HASIL PELAKSANAAN PENDIDIKAN DAN LATIHAN GURU (PLPG) TAHUN 2015

Kabupaten/Kota
Provinsi

RAYON 128 UNIVERSITAS NEGERI GORONTALO

: BOALEMO
: GORONTALO

15300102710429 ABDUL RAHMAN AHMAD TAHAP 2 SD-2.2 L

15300102710121 Ade Irma H. Thalib TAHAP 1 SD-1.8 M MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
15300102710554 AGUS LAIMA TAHAP 1 SD-1.5 L

15300102010061 AGUSTIN ILATO TAHAP 2 TK-2.1 L

15300102710292 ALPIAN R. ABAS TAHAP 1 SD-1.3 L

15300102710398 ANIS AMUNTU TAHAP 1 SD-1.1 M MENGULANG SUTL,
15300181010568 ARFAN SULEMAN TAHAP 2 BK-2.1 L

15300102710507 ARMAN AMP. SLAMET TAHAP 1 SD-1.1 L

15300102710587 ARMAN HARUN ABDULLAH TAHAP 1 SD-1.8 M MENGULANG SUTN,
15300102710355 ASNA HARAS TAHAP 2 SD-2.1 M MENGULANG SUTL,
15300102710114 ASRANTI TOOLI TAHAP 2 SD-2.1 M MENGULANG SUTL,
15300102710354 ASRIYANTI PAKAYA TAHAP 1 SD-1.6 M MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
15300102710165 ASTRIN OKTAVIANI TAHAP 1 SD-1.1 M MENGULANG SUTL,
15300102010437 CHRISTI E.S. ADIPU TAHAP 1 TK-1.2 L

15300110010028 CITRAWATI HILALA TAHAP 2 IPS-2.1 L

15300102710421 Darmawati Lumula TAHAP 1 SD-1.7 M MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
15300102710544 DARMON I. ZAIN TAHAP 2 SD-2.2 L

15300102710070 DEWI AYUBA TAHAP 2 SD-1.6 L

15300102710363 DJAMLIN PANEO TAHAP 1 SD-1.4 M MENGULANG SUTN,
15300102710275 DJIBRAN POLAMOLO TAHAP 2 SD-2.2 L

15300102010431 ELFI RASYID PALINGA TAHAP 1 TK-1.2 M MENGULANG SUTL,
15300102710225 ELFIN ISHAK BAGOU TAHAP 1 SD-1.6 M MENGULANG SUTN,
15300102710476 ELYS USMAN TAHAP 1 SD-1.3 L

15300102710484 ERNA R.AMBO TAHAP 2 SD-2.1 L

15300102710218 FADLI ILAHUDE TAHAP 1 SD-1.1 L



15300102710337
15300102710552
15300102010539
15300102710478
15300102710582
15300102710029
15300102010009
15300102710589
15300102710264
15300102010456
15300102010394
15300102710014
15300102710214
15300102710567
15300102710576
15300102710284
15300102710126
15300102010346
15300102711024
15300102710038
15300102710341
15300102010546
15300102010125
15300102010420
15300102710270
15300102710517
15300102710358
15300181010108
15300102010252
15300102710209
15300102010020

FARHATI ISHAK
FARIDA GOBEL
FATMA DUKA
FATMAH ANWAR
FATMAH HARUN
FERAWATI SURONOTO
GIARTY BUNTA
HADIDJA SUMAILA

HADIDJAH H. MONOARFA

HELMI HILIMI

HENI AGUSTIN
HENI S. TATU

| KETUT EKA

| WAYAN MANDRI
IDRIS T. PUKOI
INDRA GANDI ELO
IRMA RADJAMUDA
IRMAWATY IGIRISA
ISKANDAR | HIPI
ISMAIL IBRAHIM
JUMRIN ABD.LATIF
JUNI'S ADAM
KARMIN HASAN
LISNA LAJA
MAIMUN MARUWAE
MARIANI HUWOLO
MARLIN H POLAMOLO
MARWAN DATAU
MARYAM HASAN
MASITA DJ. NUR
MASTIN HUSAIN

TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2

SD-1.5
SD-1.6
TK-1.1
SD-1.6
SD-2.2
SD-2.1
TK-1.1
SD-1.7
SD-1.4
TK-1.2
TK-1.1
SD-1.8
SD-1.7
SD-1.3
SD-1.8
SD-1.7
SD-1.8
TK-2.1
SD-1.5
SD-1.8
SD-1.8
TK-1.1
TK-1.1
TK-1.1
SD-1.2
SD-1.5
SD-2.2
BK-2.1
TK-2.1
SD-1.6
TK-2.1
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MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTN,

MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,



15300102710187
15300102710508
15300181010391
15300102010571
15300102710403
15300102710364
15300102010577
15300102010453
15300102710402
15300102710345
15300102710542
15300102010551
15300102710294
15300102010479
15300102010244
15300102710040
15300181010026
15300102710021
15300102710414
15300102710141
15300102710343
15300102710442
15300102010347
15300102710280
15300102010581
15300102710138
15300102710109
15300115710389
15300102710584
15300102710129
15300115410377

MISI DAI

MUNHANA ISMAIL
MURTIN LIMALO

NELCO D DELUMA
NELPA USMAN
NILAWATY ISHAK
NINGSIH HAGU

NIRWAN ILATO

NIZAM MAKU

NON JAMIL HANAPI
PATRIS HASAN

RANTI ADAM

RESNI POPALO

RIANA TENI DAUD

RISDA UNA

RISNO HUNOU

SAHRIN TALIB

SAID BILALEYA
SAMSUDIN DJAENA
SARWAN NANTO

SELFI BAMBULU

SELPI HASAN

SELVI NUSI

SERLI LAHUO
SIHPANGLIPURINGTIYAS SUKAEDI
SINCE HAMID HARUN
SRI DEY POTUTU

SRI RATNANINGSI GOBEL
Suarni Arbabu

SUPARNY W MANTULANGI
SYAMSUDIN ABD.GIAS SAIDI

TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 2
TAHAP 1
TAHAP 2

SD-1.9
SD-1.7
BK-2.1
TK-2.1
SD-1.7
SD-2.1
TK-1.2
TK-1.1
SD-1.8
SD-1.2
SD-1.2
TK-1.1
SD-2.2
TK-1.2
TK-1.2
SD-1.8
BK-2.1
SD-1.6
SD-1.6
SD-1.7
SD-1.8
SD-2.2
TK-2.1
SD-1.5
TK-1.1
SD-1.3
SD-2.1
B.ING-2.1

SD-2.1
SD-1.3
PKn-2.1
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MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTN,
MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
MENGULANG SUTN,

MENGULANG SUTN,

MENGULANG SUTL,

MENGULANG SUTL,



15300102710482 TENSIN AHMAD TAHAP 2 SD-2.1 L
15300102710569 WARNI H. RASID TAHAP 2 SD-2.2 L
15300102710273 Warni Tomayahu TAHAP 1 SD-1.9 M MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
15300102010528 WIRNA HUSAIN TAHAP 1 TK-1.2 L
15300102710359 WISAN BUNTAI TAHAP 1 SD-1.7 M MENGULANG SUTN, SUTL,
15300102710463 YANTI ISHAK PILOHIMA TAHAP 1 SD-1.3 L
15300102710425 YANTI POMAHIYA TAHAP 1 SD-1.3 L
15300102710311 YULIARNI'S. AMILI TAHAP 1 SD-1.5 L
15300102010386 YUSNI TOWIALO TAHAP 1 TK-1.1 L
15300102710183 YUTEN H. LAIYA TAHAP 1 SD-1.1 L















